Name:

Across
3. geometry
8. segundo

10. trigonometry

11.
12.
17.
23.
25.
26.
27.
31.
33.

math
yearbook
ninth
StuCo
biology
economics
music
history
languages
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34. literature 18. algebra
36. goverment 19. science
Down 20. french
1. physics 21. tenth
2. seventh 22. chemistry
4. fifth 24. cuatro
5. PE 28. english
6. first 29. goverment
7. sixth 30. eighth
9. social studies 32. german
13. geography 35. chinese

14. spanish

15. third
16. calculus
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